
CSJC

Held at GWEALAVELLAN 30/04/2016

CLUB HORSE/PONY 70CM (1st Section)

1 Ritzy Mitzy Alwin Scoffin DC

2 Emeris Alwin Scoffin DC

 3= PI Lilly Lorris DC

 3= Tuesday Jessica Richards DC

5 Rosie Rose Thompson DC

6 Averick Maverick Tegan Patch

CLUB HORSE/PONY 70CM (2nd Section)

1 Contreau Jess Thompson DC

2 Zanzara Z Abbie Rule DC

3 Jinnie Natile Hodgkinson DC

4 Bob Hetty Martin DC

5 Sonats Mayhem Dora Hughes DC

6 Cool River Claire Prowse DC

Jack High Anna Cryer DC

CLUB HORSE/PONY 80CM (1st Section)

1 Melickisland Corncrake Jessica Luker DC

2 PI Lilly Lorris DC

3 Ritzy Mitzy Alwin Scoffin

4 Tuesday Jessica Richards

5 Averick Maverick Tegan Patch

6 Emeris Alwin Scoffin

CLUB HORSE/PONY 80CM (2nd Section)

1 Reveller (The) Kelsey James Kelsey James DC

2 Zanzara Z Abbie Rule DC

3 Bob Hetty Martin DC

4 Cleo Natalie Stevens DC

5 Jinnie Natile Hodgkinson DC

6 Prince George Caitlin Barrett DC

Flewitta Andrew Richards DC

Beauty Born Allie McSally DC

SENIOR BRITISH NOVICE/90CM OPEN (1st Section)

1 Northcountry Lady Tabitha Amber Whetter Brooke Whetter DC

2 Fajah Morka Adam Ellery Adam Ellery DC

3 Silverlands Soldier Blue Jenine Williams Jenine Williams

4 Jonboy Hayley Williams Hayley Williams

5 Just For Me Zoe Bryant Zoe Bryant

6 Cruise Colours Amy Hirst Amy Hirst



SENIOR BRITISH NOVICE/90CM OPEN (2nd Section)

1 Tanja Stephen Jinks Sophie Jinks DC

2 King Of The Bay Paige Palk Paige Palk DC

3 Dalcotes Woodward Clare Gwennap Clare Gwennap DC

4 Jumping Jack Flash Xiii Carry Drew Charmaine James

5 Reveller (The) Kelsey James Kelsey James

SENIOR DISCOVERY/1M OPEN (1st Section)

1 Larina Iv Stephen Jinks Rebecca Jinks DC

2 Rosemaber Buck Clare Beacham Clare Beacham DC

3 Fureur de Messitert Alison Ward Alison Ward DC

4 Fajah Morka Adam Ellery Adam Ellery

5 Northcountry Lady Tabitha Amber Whetter Brooke Whetter

6 King Of The Bay Paige Palk Paige Palk

SENIOR DISCOVERY/1M OPEN (2nd Section)

1 Douglas VS Simon Wooding Simon Wooding DC

2 Miss Celine Emma Richards Andrew Richards DC

3 Corriebeg Rising Sarah Brown Sarah Brown DC

4 Dalcotes Woodward Clare Gwennap Clare Gwennap DC

5 Jumping Jack Flash Xiii Carry Drew Charmaine James

SENIOR NEWCOMERS/1.10M OPEN

1 Birchills Jemima Puddle Duck Charmaine James Charmaine James DC

2 Dalana Adam Ellery Adam Ellery DC

3 Celtic Z Annette Allen Annette Allen DC

4 Anchorman Mel Henna Mel Henna DC

5 Corriebeg Rising Sarah Brown Sarah Brown

6 Douglas VS Simon Wooding Simon Wooding

SENIOR FOXHUNTER/1.20M OPEN

1 Dalana Adam Ellery Adam Ellery DC

2 U Grand Juno Christine Evans Melanie Hennah DC

3 Hella Sharon Stockdale Sophie Stockdale

4 Celtic Z Annette Allen Annette Allen

5 Cassini Royale II Adam Ellery Adam Ellery

6 Birchills Jemima Puddle Duck Charmaine James Charmaine James

PONY BRITISH NOVICE/80CM OPEN

1 Midnight Blue Vii Julia Bassett Tilly Bassett DC

2 Trevoulter Cornish Gold Petrina Curtis Kendra Curtis

3 Corhoogan Lucy Charmaine James Lucy James

4 Trevarth Danna Demelza Clegg Tegan Patch



5 Dancer Of Dunmore Susannah Brown Harry Brown

PONY DISCOVERY/90 CM OPEN

1 Kiltormer Lucy Laurenda Eathorne Zak Eathorne DC

2 Dancer Of Dunmore Susannah Brown Harry Brown

3 Trevarth Danna Demelza Clegg Tegan Patch

4 Homefields Zebedee Kate Burford Poppy Burford

5 Corhoogan Lucy Charmaine James Lucy James

6 Midnight Blue Vii Julia Bassett Tilly Bassett

PONY NEWCOMERS/1M OPEN INC PONY RESTRICTED RIDER 1M QUAL

1 Ching Ching Stephen Jinks Sophie Jinks DC

2 Michaels Pride John Sampson Stephanie Sampson

3 Coolattin Sassy Sarah Tieken Thomas Tieken

4 My Annie Neil Vincent Matthew Vincent

5 Kiltormer Lucy Laurenda Eathorne Zak Eathorne

PONY FOXHUNTER/1.10M OPEN INC PONY RESTRICTED RIDER 1.10M QUAL

1 Michaels Pride John Sampson Stephanie Sampson DC

2 Ching Ching Stephen Jinks Sophie Jinks DC

3 Coolattin Sassy Sarah Tieken Thomas Tieken

4 Dazzling Spirit Petrina Curtis Kendra Curtis

5 My Annie Neil Vincent Matthew Vincent


